MS1847 Series MS®
Deadlock/Deadlatch
Operation
Can be operated by a standard cylinder, so the glass door
may be keyed-in with other types of doors. Three hub slot
positions allow installation even where jamb and stile design
provides severely limited turn clearance.
Specifications

Accessories Cylinders
Trim strikes. Turns and cylinder pulls.
how to order MS1847 Series MS® Deadlock/deadlatch
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
Product No. FACE SHAPE, HUB ANGLE, LOCK
OR LATCH FINISH
MS1847 -02 -630
(blank)  See Configuration Table 630  Satin Stainless
02  See Configuration Table
06  See Configuration Table
09  See Configuration Table
10  See Configuration Table
11  See Configuration Table
13  See Configuration Table
MS1847 LOCK MS1847-02 LOCK MS1847-06 LOCK
MS1847-09 LOCK MS1847-10 LOCK MS1847-11 LATCH
MS1847-13 LATCH
DL-8 Deadlocks
All measurements are approximate and are provided for informational purposes only. Refer to the product Installation Instructions.
©2014, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.